
Résultats indoor Gand (VITA) Topsporthal Vlaanderen 18-12-2016

60m Sch M  Time :17:02
Heat:1 

1 3086 BELIEN WOLF              01 STAX 7.15
2 9820 HAZES Levi               00      7.26
3 2359 HALLEUX LIONEL           00 RIWA 7.31
4 9812 TOMEI Louis              00 FRA  7.38
5 9833 VERHOEVEN Sebastiaan     00      7.42
6 2443 DAUMERIE DYLAN           01 ATH  7.67
7 2429 GUEREZ MELVIN            01 RCB  7.70
8 2133 BONVIN DRAPS VINCENT     01 IAAC 7.71

60m Sch M  Time :17:02
Heat:2 

1 3522 VANCOETSEM ARNE          01 KAAG 7.46
2 3219 LAGAST KAREL             00 KAAG 7.63
3 2854 DOOM ELIAS               01 AVR  7.65
4 9832 GEERTS Martijn           00      7.66
5 3073 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG 7.73
6 2410 LEQUEUX BRYAN            01 ATH  7.74
7 2343 MIJLE LOIC               00 UAC  7.75
8 3088 MASURE SIEMEN            01 SPBO 7.77

60m Sch M  Time :17:02
Heat:3 

1 9958 MEEUWENOORD Bas          01 NED  7.73
2 2053 PIRRELLO AUBRY           01 RFCL 7.82
3 9815 LUBIN Victor             01 FRA  7.90
4 2476 SIDALI AMIR              01 RCAS 7.96
5 9811 JOUVE Tanguy                   FRA  8.00
6 2051 CHAUDOIR BASILE          01 RFCL 8.08
7 2431 DUMORTIER ROMAIN         01 SPA  8.17
8 9837 ANCION Theo              01 ACLO 8.23

60m Sch M  Time :17:02
Heat:4 

1 2910 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*         01 RCG  7.35
2 2887 BRIDOUX SYLAS            01 AVMO 7.96
3 2764 SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK     01 RIEM 8.09
4 3474 JANZEN KAREL             00 HALE 8.25
5 2826 CLAUS IWEIN              01 AVMO 8.39

60m Sch M  Time :17:02
Heat:5 

1 9970 WEIJERS Thomas           01 AVH  7.83
2 2853 JANSSENS CARLO           00 DEIN 7.87
3 9828 Jochems Martijn          99 THOR 8.26
4 9974 ROBBEMOND DEVI           00 NED  8.35



200m Sch M  Time :19:09
Heat:1 

1 2359 HALLEUX LIONEL           00 RIWA 23.00
2 3086 BELIEN WOLF              01 STAX 23.07
3 2910 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*         01 RCG  23.35
4 2410 LEQUEUX BRYAN            01 ATH  24.73
5 2133 BONVIN DRAPS VINCENT     01 IAAC 24.75

200m Sch M  Time :19:09
Heat:2 

1 9833 VERHOEVEN Sebastiaan     00      24.00
2 9832 GEERTS Martijn           00      24.54
3 3073 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG 24.57
4 3088 MASURE SIEMEN            01 SPBO 24.62
5 9958 MEEUWENOORD Bas          01 NED  24.64
6 9811 JOUVE Tanguy                   FRA  25.27

200m Sch M  Time :19:09
Heat:3 

1 2443 DAUMERIE DYLAN           01 ATH  24.20
2 2429 GUEREZ MELVIN            01 RCB  24.78
3 9837 ANCION Theo              01 ACLO 25.74
4 2431 DUMORTIER ROMAIN         01 SPA  25.91
5 9815 LUBIN Victor             01 FRA  26.22

200m Sch M  Time :19:09
Heat:4 

1 2887 BRIDOUX SYLAS            01 AVMO 25.66
2 2444 CARDARELLI GABRIEL       01 CRAC 25.72
3 2826 CLAUS IWEIN              01 AVMO 27.03
4 9828 Jochems Martijn          99 THOR 27.54


